NOzA
ENIZXYZHX
ATPOTIN
AMNO THN
ENIXTPOOH
0]
[IETPEAAIOY

E

N\

\
N

~
—
—
-
7’

//E

KAAAIEPTEIA

BAMBAKI

LKAHPO LITAPI

KPIGAPI, MAAAKO LITAPI
KAAAMNOKI

EAAIOYXOI LMOPOI

PYZI

MHAIKH

OxMPIA

EAAIONEL AIMAHY KATEYBYNXHX
EAAIONEL ENITPANEZIAY EAIAY
BIOMHXANIKH NTOMATA
BIOMHXANIKO POAAAIKO
KAPINOI ME KEAYOOL
AMMNEAQONEX

(oivog kai emtpanéfio atapuAl)
YTAQIAA

MATATEX

YNAIOPIA KHINEYTIKA
OEPMOKHMIA
APQOMATIKA OYTA
AOINEX AENAPQAEIX

ETHLIA KATANAAOIH

NITPA/LTPM.
30,0
16,0
15,9
28,0
11,4
29,0
16,0

8,7
11,0
20,0
29,0
29,4

3,6

13,00
14,4
11,6
20,5
30,0

7,0
11,0-21,0

2,9
4,0

ENAEIKTIKO M0Z0 ENIXXYXHZ

6,15
3,28
3,17
5,74
2,33
9,95
3,28
1,78
2,25
4,10
9,99
6,00
0,73

2,66

2,95
3,69
4,20
6,15
1,43

2,25-4,30
- __________________________________
AITONPOBATA (AITPA/Z00) =

MEAILLOKOMOI (AITPA/KYWEAH) =

EYPQ / KEOAAI)
(EYPQ / KYWEAH)



